
Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 120 Boros Péter Kazincbarcika 1986 45:57:00

2 168 Szabó Péter Eger 1993 47:54:00 1'56"

3 180 Kiss Kornél Edelény 1995 48:05:00 2'07"

4 122 Mihály Bence Ózd 1995 48:26:00 2'28"

5 174 Pusztai Ádám Ózd 1986 49:35:00 3'37"

6 121 Juhász Péter Ózd 1987 57:45:00 11'47"

7 183 Dr.Lélek Levente Ózd 1990 58:22:00 12'24"

8 188 Galambosi Bence Ózd 2010 58:39:00 12'41"

9 186 Balogh Bálint Sajóvámos 2008 1:00:42 14'44"

10 128 Vincze György Ózd 1984 1:03:22 17'24"

11 184 Rózsa Tamás Mogyoród 1991 1:07:22 21'24"

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 101 Barta Gabriella Eger 1989 47:29:00

2 144 Szűcs Nikoletta Ózd - Bolyky 1985 50:41:00 3'11"

3 125 Lukács Orsolya Miskolc 1991 51:15:00 3'45"

4 109 Hrivnyák Glória Hangony 1984 56:17:00 8'47"

5 154 Tóth Anita Eger 1985 57:36:00 10'06"

6 173 Gaál Blanka Hajdúböszörmény 1998 58:24:00 10'54"

7 111 Takács Anna Ózd 1987 1:00:31 13'01"

8 124 Bot Adrienn Ózd 1985 1:01:33 14'03"

9 119 Bárdos Zsófia Ózd 1987 1:01:54 14'24"

10 165 Majoros Boglárka Kurityán 1984 1:02:16 14'46"

11 150 Lukácsi Nóra Hajdúböszörmény 1984 1:02:51 15'21"

12 135 Ling Ilona Ózd 1989 1:05:14 17'44"

13 148 Molnár-Szabó Nikolett Hajdúböszörmény 1984 1:05:41 18'11"

14 126 Bakosné Medve Mariann Ózd 1984 1:06:37 19'07"

15 118 Frőlichné Mazura Judit Ózd 1985 1:07:52 20'22"

10,5km Férfi Felnőtt /1984-2004/ 

10,5km Nő Felnőtt /1984-2004/
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Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 164 Zilahy Imre Edelény 1978 48:15:00

2 158 Érsek Márk Budapest 1975 48:34:00 0'19"

3 178 Szendrey János Vizsoly 1973 49:11:00 0'55"

4 138 Janovicz Csaba Pétervására 1976 49:55:00 1'39"

5 166 Háger László Hevesvezekény 1976 50:04:00 1'48"

6 133 Perczel Sándor Ragály 1975 50:13:00 1'57"

7 110 Banos János Budapest 1975 52:13:00 3'57"

8 182 Palkó László Múcsony 1973 53:54:00 5'38"

9 176 Ronyecz Ákos Ózd 1972 54:02:00 5'47"

10 171 Almási László Gödöllő 1976 54:03:00 5'47"

11 147 Dávid Norbert Szeged 1981 54:47:00 6'31"

12 189 Galabosi István Ózd 1972 58:39:00 10'24"

13 104 Soltész István Ózd 1974 1:00:06 11'51"

14 160 Fonó János Gyömrő 1971 1:00:15 11'59"

15 145 Marcinkó Donát Ózd - Bolyky 1980 1:00:20 12'04"

16 113 Péter Zoltán Ózd 1979 1:00:23 12'07"

17 123 Bot László Ózd 1977 1:01:45 13'29"

18 153 Mezei Roland Hangony 1982 1:02:01 13'45"

19 149 Molnár Antal Hajdúböszörmény 1974 1:02:09 13'54"

20 146 Vanczák Attila Ózd - Bolyky 1973 1:04:07 15'52"

21 162 Zubor László Ózd 1972 1:09:56 21'41"

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 112
Zákányiné Bányász 

Henrietta
Ózd 1974 50:10:00

2 103 Ronyecz Ákosné Ózd 1978 54:01:00 3'51"

3 137 Váry Krisztina Budapest 1979 54:11:00 4'00"

4 140 Fűziné Vinter Mariann Tomor 1976 54:23:00 4'13"

5 181 Kissné Eperjesi Katalin Edelény 1971 54:45:00 4'35"

6 177 Benyhe Nikolett Ózd 1983 56:07:00 5'57"

7 114 Huhákné Barna Diána Ragály 1977 56:18:00 6'08"

8 129 Kádár Noémi Kazincbarcika 1983 56:35:00 6'25"

9 169 Koszta Péterné Putnok 1970 58:24:00 8'14"

10 105 Szrogh Mónika Ózd 1973 1:00:06 9'56"

11 187 Tamasik Pálma Ózd 1979 1:00:22 10'11"

12 142 Antal Zsuzsanna Ózd - Bolyky 1975 1:01:34 11'23"

13 170 Almási-Motruk Rita Gödöllő 1976 1:01:48 11'37"

14 143 Birinyiné Bartók Anita Ózd - Bolyky 1977 1:02:05 11'55"

15 163 Csengeriné Beatrix Kazincbarcika 1978 1:02:15 12'05"

16 117 Hűse Emese Uppony 1978 1:02:36 12'25"

17 141 Eke Eszter Ózd - Bolyky 1980 1:04:09 13'58"

18 157 Érsek Szilvia Budapest 1975 1:04:14 14'03"

19 167 Ádám Alíz Miskolc 1974 1:04:54 14'43"

20 172 Béres Ilona Ózd 1978 1:05:48 15'37"

21 161 Elek Kinga Ózd 1979 1:09:56 19'46"

10,5km Férfi Master /1970-1983/ 

10,5km Nő Master /1970-1983/
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Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 102 Farmosi Imre Miskolc 1969 41:09:00

2 139 Fűzi Csaba Tomor 1965 48:21:00 7'12"

3 100 Kosik László Kazincbarcika 1968 52:56:00 11'46"

4 179 Kiss Zoltán Edelény 1966 56:58:00 15'48"

5 155 Bellér István Ózd 1966 59:54:00 18'44"

6 134 Kretyánszky Attila ÓZD 1959 59:58:00 18'48"

7 185 Koós Dezsó Borsodnádasd 1954 1:21:05 39'55"

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 106 Pálné Szendi Nóra Kazincbarcika 1968 55:47:00

2 151
Olvasztóné Balogh 

Zsuzsanna
Hajdúböszörmény 1957 1:01:56 6'09"

3 116 Horváth Gáborné Ózd 1958 1:02:33 6'45"

4 156 Huszti Istvánné Ózd 1963 1:05:48 10'01"

5 108 Gál Melinda Ózd 1961 1:10:23 14'35"

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 216 Ádám Alexander Ózd 1993 1:17:41 39:00:00 38:41:00

2 218 Kurucz János Eger 1993 1:20:49 3'08" 38:22:00 42:27:00

3 212 Lestál Gábor Hangony 1985 1:44:39 26'57" 49:12:00 55:26:00

4 219 Fehér Krisztián Erdőkövesd 1985 1:47:20 29'39" 54:31:00 52:49:00

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 224 Lőrincz Rebeka Eger 1997 1:53:35 56:15:00 57:20:00

2 220 Bari Ágnes Hangony 1997 2:02:48 9'12" 57:58:00 1:04:50

3 200 Antal Zsófia Ózd 1987 2:10:40 17'04" 1:02:05 1:08:35

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 214 Beda Szabolcs Budapest 1977 1:16:18 37:45:00 38:32:00

2 215 Csikász István Kazincbarcika 1974 1:31:51 15'32" 45:17:00 46:33:00

3 209 Czene Zsolt Ózd 1981 1:37:37 21'19" 48:47:00 48:49:00

4 222 Takács Attila Kazincbarcika 1973 1:40:59 24'41" 50:27:00 50:32:00

5 221 Kerekes Sándor Kazincbarcika 1975 1:41:43 25'25" 50:29:00 51:14:00

6 217 Varga Csaba Pétervására 1976 1:42:52 26'33" 51:15:00 51:36:00

7 202 Szombath István Budapest 1983 1:43:41 27'22" 51:10:00 52:31:00

8 207 Dúl László Hangony 1976 1:43:46 27'27" 50:35:00 53:10:00

9 223 Balogh Krisztián Sajóvámos 1976 2:01:53 45'35" 1:00:52 1:01:01

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 210 Verpec Jozefina Miskolc 1970 1:57:44 56:42:00 1:01:01

2 211 Orosz Edina Miskolc 1973 1:58:10 0'26" 55:12:00 1:02:58

3 204 Tóth Barbara Miskolc 1976 2:00:50 3'06" 57:20:00 1:03:29

4 213 Tóth Alexandra Ózd 1983 2:02:49 5'05" 58:07:00 1:04:41

5 206 Kovács Mária Miskolc 1972 2:10:37 12'52" 1:02:50 1:07:47

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 203 Sára Tulipán Attila Ózd 1968 1:19:00 39:00:00 40:00:00

2 205 Karlinger Ferenc Miskolc 1956 1:45:16 26'15" 53:01:00 52:14:00

21km Férfi Felnőtt /1984-2004/ 

21km Nő Felnőtt /1984-2004/ 

21km Férfi Master /1970-1983/ 

21km Nő Master /1970-1983/ 

21km Férfi Senior /1900-1969/ 

10,5km Férfi Senior /1900-1969/

10,5km Nő Senior /1900-1969/ 
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Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 109 Csengeri Marcell Kazincbarcika 2009 3:27 1:37 1:49

2 106 Janovicz Máté Pétervására 2010 3:56 0'29" 1:45 2:11

3 113 Gál Ákos Iván Mályi 2011 4:08 0'40" 1:50 2:17

4 114 Balázs boglárka 2010 4:12 0'45" 1:52 2:20

5 107 Dávid Benedek Szeged 2013 4:41 1'13" 2:14 2:26

6 104 Szarvas Dóra Ózd 2012 4:44 1'17" 2:08 2:35

7 108 Szabó Rónai Rebeka Ózd 2010 4:51 1'24" 2:08 2:43

8 112 Trézsi Hanna Kurityán 2009 4:54 1'27" 2:19 2:35

9 105 Ujfalusi Dóra Ózd 2010 4:56 1'28" 2:10 2:45

10 110 Csengeri Arabella Kazincbarcika 2012 5:19 1'52" 2:22 2:56

11 102 Ronyecz Sára Ózd 2010 5:24 1'57" 2:27 2:57

12 111 Háger Gábor Szilvásvárad 2014 5:41 2'14" 2:32 3:09

13 101 Bot Liliána Ózd 2013 6:45 3'17" 2:35 4:09

14 100 Lestál Luca Hangony 2015 6:54 3'27" 2:47 4:06

15 103 Földi Jázmin Erdőkövesd 2010 6:56 3'28" 2:44 4:11

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 204 Pénzes Balázs Ózd - Bolyky 2005 7:00 1:35 1:48 1:51 1:45

2 202 Csikász Panni Kazincbarcika 2008 7:03 0'02" 1:34 1:50 1:53 1:44

3 200 Holló Anna Ózd - Bolyky 2005 7:07 0'07" 1:34 1:50 1:53 1:49

4 205 Tóthmarosi Titánia Ózd - Bolyky 2007 7:45 0'45" 1:38 1:59 2:07 2:00

5 201 Balázs Csenge Ózd - Bolyky 2005 8:00 1'00" 1:37 2:00 2:11 2:11

6 203 Angyal Zsombor Hevesvezekény 2011 9:14 2'13" 1:41 2:24 2:28 2:39

DNF 206 Szalai Klaudia Ózd - Bolyky 2007 1:38 2:03 2:03

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap

1 102 Farmosi Imre Miskolc 1969 41:09:00

2 120 Boros Péter Kazincbarcika 1986 45:57:00 4'48"

3 101 Barta Gabriella Eger 1989 47:29:00 6'20"

4 168 Szabó Péter Eger 1993 47:54:00 6'44"

5 180 Kiss Kornél Edelény 1995 48:05:00 6'55"

6 164 Zilahy Imre Edelény 1978 48:15:00 7'05"

7 139 Fűzi Csaba Tomor 1965 48:21:00 7'12"

8 122 Mihály Bence Ózd 1995 48:26:00 7'16"

9 158 Érsek Márk Budapest 1975 48:34:00 7'24"

10 178 Szendrey János Vizsoly 1973 49:11:00 8'01"

11 174 Pusztai Ádám Ózd 1986 49:35:00 8'26"

12 138 Janovicz Csaba Pétervására 1976 49:55:00 8'45"

13 166 Háger László Hevesvezekény 1976 50:04:00 8'54"

14 112
Zákányiné Bányász 

Henrietta
Ózd 1974 50:10:00 9'00"

15 133 Perczel Sándor Ragály 1975 50:13:00 9'03"

16 144 Szűcs Nikoletta Ózd - Bolyky 1985 50:41:00 9'31"

17 125 Lukács Orsolya Miskolc 1991 51:15:00 10'05"

18 110 Banos János Budapest 1975 52:13:00 11'03"

19 100 Kosik László Kazincbarcika 1968 52:56:00 11'46"

20 182 Palkó László Múcsony 1973 53:54:00 12'44"

21 103 Ronyecz Ákosné Ózd 1978 54:01:00 12'51"

22 176 Ronyecz Ákos Ózd 1972 54:02:00 12'52"

23 171 Almási László Gödöllő 1976 54:03:00 12'53"

24 137 Váry Krisztina Budapest 1979 54:11:00 13'01"

25 140 Fűziné Vinter Mariann Tomor 1976 54:23:00 13'13"

26 181 Kissné Eperjesi Katalin Edelény 1971 54:45:00 13'35"

27 147 Dávid Norbert Szeged 1981 54:47:00 13'37"

28 106 Pálné Szendi Nóra Kazincbarcika 1968 55:47:00 14'37"

29 177 Benyhe Nikolett Ózd 1983 56:07:00 14'57"

30 109 Hrivnyák Glória Hangony 1984 56:17:00 15'07"

31 114 Huhákné Barna Diána Ragály 1977 56:18:00 15'08"

32 129 Kádár Noémi Kazincbarcika 1983 56:35:00 15'25"

33 179 Kiss Zoltán Edelény 1966 56:58:00 15'48"

34 154 Tóth Anita Eger 1985 57:36:00 16'26"

35 121 Juhász Péter Ózd 1987 57:45:00 16'35"

1km - alsó tagozatos 

2km - felső tagozatos 

10km abszolút 
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36 183 Dr.Lélek Levente Ózd 1990 58:22:00 17'12"

37 173 Gaál Blanka Hajdúböszörmény 1998 58:24:00 17'14"

38 169 Koszta Péterné Putnok 1970 58:24:00 17'14"

39 188 Galambosi Bence Ózd 2010 58:39:00 17'29"

40 189 Galabosi István Ózd 1972 58:39:00 17'29"

41 155 Bellér István Ózd 1966 59:54:00 18'44"

42 134 Kretyánszky Attila ÓZD 1959 59:58:00 18'48"

43 105 Szrogh Mónika Ózd 1973 1:00:06 18'56"

44 104 Soltész István Ózd 1974 1:00:06 18'56"

45 160 Fonó János Gyömrő 1971 1:00:15 19'05"

46 145 Marcinkó Donát Ózd - Bolyky 1980 1:00:20 19'10"

47 187 Tamasik Pálma Ózd 1979 1:00:22 19'12"

48 113 Péter Zoltán Ózd 1979 1:00:23 19'13"

49 111 Takács Anna Ózd 1987 1:00:31 19'21"

50 186 Balogh Bálint Sajóvámos 2008 1:00:42 19'32"

51 124 Bot Adrienn Ózd 1985 1:01:33 20'23"

52 142 Antal Zsuzsanna Ózd - Bolyky 1975 1:01:34 20'24"

53 123 Bot László Ózd 1977 1:01:45 20'35"

54 170 Almási-Motruk Rita Gödöllő 1976 1:01:48 20'38"

55 119 Bárdos Zsófia Ózd 1987 1:01:54 20'44"

56 151
Olvasztóné Balogh 

Zsuzsanna
Hajdúböszörmény 1957 1:01:56 20'46"

57 153 Mezei Roland Hangony 1982 1:02:01 20'51"

58 143 Birinyiné Bartók Anita Ózd - Bolyky 1977 1:02:05 20'55"

59 149 Molnár Antal Hajdúböszörmény 1974 1:02:09 21'00"

60 163 Csengeriné Beatrix Kazincbarcika 1978 1:02:15 21'05"

61 165 Majoros Boglárka Kurityán 1984 1:02:16 21'06"

62 116 Horváth Gáborné Ózd 1958 1:02:33 21'23"

63 117 Hűse Emese Uppony 1978 1:02:36 21'26"

64 150 Lukácsi Nóra Hajdúböszörmény 1984 1:02:51 21'41"

65 128 Vincze György Ózd 1984 1:03:22 22'12"

66 146 Vanczák Attila Ózd - Bolyky 1973 1:04:07 22'57"

67 141 Eke Eszter Ózd - Bolyky 1980 1:04:09 22'59"

68 157 Érsek Szilvia Budapest 1975 1:04:14 23'04"

69 167 Ádám Alíz Miskolc 1974 1:04:54 23'44"

70 135 Ling Ilona Ózd 1989 1:05:14 24'04"

71 148 Molnár-Szabó Nikolett Hajdúböszörmény 1984 1:05:41 24'31"

72 172 Béres Ilona Ózd 1978 1:05:48 24'38"

73 156 Huszti Istvánné Ózd 1963 1:05:48 24'38"

74 126 Bakosné Medve Mariann Ózd 1984 1:06:37 25'27"

75 184 Rózsa Tamás Mogyoród 1991 1:07:22 26'12"

76 118 Frőlichné Mazura Judit Ózd 1985 1:07:52 26'42"

77 162 Zubor László Ózd 1972 1:09:56 28'46"

78 161 Elek Kinga Ózd 1979 1:09:56 28'47"

79 108 Gál Melinda Ózd 1961 1:10:23 29'13"

80 185 Koós Dezsó Borsodnádasd 1954 1:21:05 39'55"

Pos Bib Name City Age Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 214 Beda Szabolcs Budapest 1977 1:16:18 37:45:00 38:32:00

2 216 Ádám Alexander Ózd 1993 1:17:41 1'23" 39:00:00 38:41:00

3 203 Sára Tulipán Attila Ózd 1968 1:19:00 2'42" 39:00:00 40:00:00

4 218 Kurucz János Eger 1993 1:20:49 4'31" 38:22:00 42:27:00

5 215 Csikász István Kazincbarcika 1974 1:31:51 15'32" 45:17:00 46:33:00

6 209 Czene Zsolt Ózd 1981 1:37:37 21'19" 48:47:00 48:49:00

7 222 Takács Attila Kazincbarcika 1973 1:40:59 24'41" 50:27:00 50:32:00

8 221 Kerekes Sándor Kazincbarcika 1975 1:41:43 25'25" 50:29:00 51:14:00

9 217 Varga Csaba Pétervására 1976 1:42:52 26'33" 51:15:00 51:36:00

10 202 Szombath István Budapest 1983 1:43:41 27'22" 51:10:00 52:31:00

11 207 Dúl László Hangony 1976 1:43:46 27'27" 50:35:00 53:10:00

12 212 Lestál Gábor Hangony 1985 1:44:39 28'20" 49:12:00 55:26:00

13 205 Karlinger Ferenc Miskolc 1956 1:45:16 28'57" 53:01:00 52:14:00

14 219 Fehér Krisztián Erdőkövesd 1985 1:47:20 31'02" 54:31:00 52:49:00

15 224 Lőrincz Rebeka Eger 1997 1:53:35 37'17" 56:15:00 57:20:00

16 210 Verpec Jozefina Miskolc 1970 1:57:44 41'25" 56:42:00 1:01:01

21km abszolut 
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17 211 Orosz Edina Miskolc 1973 1:58:10 41'52" 55:12:00 1:02:58

18 204 Tóth Barbara Miskolc 1976 2:00:50 44'31" 57:20:00 1:03:29

19 223 Balogh Krisztián Sajóvámos 1976 2:01:53 45'35" 1:00:52 1:01:01

20 220 Bari Ágnes Hangony 1997 2:02:48 46'30" 57:58:00 1:04:50

21 213 Tóth Alexandra Ózd 1983 2:02:49 46'31" 58:07:00 1:04:41

22 206 Kovács Mária Miskolc 1972 2:10:37 54'18" 1:02:50 1:07:47

23 200 Antal Zsófia Ózd 1987 2:10:40 54'21" 1:02:05 1:08:35

Időmérés: www.sportkrono.hu
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